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Glen Ishino75

SCATS-HB

6.200 5.500 5.7005.1005.7005.200A:

B: 9.200 9.300 8.1009.0508.9509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.350 14.650 15.40014.150 13.80014.800 87.150

Place: 1 1 2T 2 1 1 1

1

Donothan Bailey70

Azarian

5.400 5.400 4.5004.9005.7005.200A:

B: 9.500 9.000 8.5509.2508.7508.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.300 14.450 14.90014.150 13.05014.400 84.250

Place: 9 2 2T 7 2 8 2

2

Jake Dalton73

Gym Nevada

6.600 5.500 5.0005.1004.8005.500A:

B: 9.650 8.100 8.4008.6507.1008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.850 11.900 16.25013.750 13.40013.600 82.750

Place: 3 12 9 1 7 3T 3

3

Russell Dabritz72

Legends

5.400 4.900 5.0005.2005.3005.300A:

B: 9.350 9.150 8.4008.8507.8007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.150 13.100 14.75014.050 13.40014.050 82.500

Place: 12 4 5 10 4 3T 4

4

Alexander Naddour79

Arizona Flairs

6.200 4.900 5.1004.8005.1005.000A:

B: 8.700 9.300 8.0508.8507.9508.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 13.050 14.80013.650 13.15014.200 82.350

Place: 6 5 10T 8T 3 5T 5

5

Austin Phillips81

US Dev Center II

5.400 5.100 4.8005.4005.0005.100A:

B: 9.200 8.700 8.3508.4007.8007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.800 12.800 14.60013.800 13.15013.800 80.950

Place: 14 8 7T 12 5T 5T 6

6

Christopher Stehl85

Cypress Academy

5.400 4.700 4.6005.4004.7004.500A:

B: 9.150 9.100 8.0508.4008.7008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.700 13.400 14.55013.800 12.65013.800 80.900

Place: 15 3 7T 13 5T 12 7

7

Glenn McCuen77

WOGA

5.400 4.900 4.8004.6003.8004.600A:

B: 9.300 8.350 8.9509.0508.0008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.250 11.800 14.70013.650 13.75013.250 80.400

Place: 10T 13 10T 11 11 2 8

8

D.J. Repp86

Gold Cup

6.200 4.900 4.3005.6004.7005.100A:

B: 8.850 8.200 8.5008.6007.0508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.350 11.750 15.05014.200 12.80013.100 80.250

Place: 7T 14 1 6 12 10 9T

9T
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Mackenzie Dow74

Surgents Elite

6.200 4.500 4.2004.2004.7004.700A:

B: 9.050 8.800 8.0009.0508.3008.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.350 13.000 15.15013.250 12.20013.300 80.250

Place: 7T 6 14T 4 10 14 9T

9T

Matthew Chelberg71

Hocking Valley

5.400 4.500 4.8004.9004.6005.000A:

B: 9.100 8.250 8.3509.0508.3508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600

Final: 12.900 12.950 14.50013.950 13.15012.750 80.200

Place: 13 7 6 14T 13 5T 11

11

Matt McGrath78

Bartlett

6.200 4.400 4.4004.8004.1005.400A:

B: 9.000 8.150 7.6508.7508.3508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.900 12.450 15.20013.550 12.05012.550 79.700

Place: 2 10 13 3 15 15 12

12

C.J. Padera80

Bartlett

5.400 5.200 4.6004.3005.8005.100A:

B: 9.100 8.300 8.4008.0006.8508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.600 12.650 14.50012.300 13.00013.500 79.550

Place: 5 9 17 14T 8 9 13

13

Parker Raque82

Champion Gym

6.200 4.500 4.6004.8003.9005.400A:

B: 8.900 8.100 7.9507.9007.4508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.800 11.350 15.10012.700 12.55012.600 78.100

Place: 4 15T 16 5 14 13 14

14

Broderick Shemansky84

Champions Acad

5.400 4.600 4.5005.3004.5004.900A:

B: 8.950 7.450 8.2507.9507.8508.350

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.250 12.350 14.25013.250 12.75012.050 77.900

Place: 10T 11 14T 17 17 11 15

15

Jeffrey Langenstein76

San Mateo

5.400 4.700 3.6005.1003.6005.300A:

B: 9.400 8.750 6.2509.0507.7506.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.000 11.350 14.80014.150 9.85013.450 75.600

Place: 17 15T 2T 8T 9 17 16

16

Devin Regan83

Buffalo Grove

5.400 4.300 4.7004.7004.1004.700A:

B: 9.050 8.050 7.2508.9006.4507.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.050 10.550 14.45013.600 11.95012.350 74.950

Place: 16 17 12 16 16 16 17

17


